Visit  www.rmspl.com.au   for the latest product information.
Due to RMS continuous product improvement policy this information is subject to change without notice. 1F701/Issue E/11/06/07 - 1/1
Features
 Ten year factory warranty
 Plug in measuring module
 Double insulated high impact
polystyrol case
 Termination socket included for

Adjustable from 150ms to 3s
AUXILIARY SUPPLY
Order code Vx nominal
1F701-A 12V DC
1F701-B 24V DC
1F701-C 48/50V DC
1F701-D 110V DC
1F701-E 125V DC
1F701-J 24V AC
1F701-K 48V AC
1F701-L 110V AC
1F701-M 240V AC
SUPPLY TOLERANCE
AC  -20% to +10%
DC  -25% to +15%
POWER CONSUMPTION